## Waiver and Release of Liability for Participants

Participant Name:	Phone:	Email:	
Emergency Contact:	Phone:	Relationship:	
voluntary, and I further acknowl	edge and agree that doing	Congregation B'nai Shalom community is str so is entirely my own decision. I agree to whether they are apparent to me or not.	ictly
for my heirs and assigns, any and against Congregation B'nai Shalo	d all claims, causes of action om that may arise as a resu en and/or minors over who	ate. I hereby waive and release, for myself and or liabilities which may hereafter accrue lt of my participation in this program, or the mI have legal custody or guardianship, inclipation in the program.	<u>.</u>
Signature of Participant:		Date:	
	aiver and Release of Liabil  Phone:	ity for Participants Email:	
		Relationship:	
I acknowledge that my participal voluntary, and I further acknowl assume all risks inherent in participal certify that I am in good physical for my heirs and assigns, any and against Congregation B'nai Shalo	tion in this event with the Cedge and agree that doing cipation in such program, value health and fit to participal all claims, causes of action that may arise as a resuen and/or minors over who	Congregation B'nai Shalom community is str so is entirely my own decision. I agree to whether they are apparent to me or not. ate. I hereby waive and release, for myself a n, or liabilities which may hereafter accrue It of my participation in this program, or the m I have legal custody or guardianship, incl	ind
Signature of Participant:		Date:	